
DOWNTOWN CONFERENCE CENTER

ATRIUM
OPEN TO ABOVE 

CONFERENCE

16

C
O

N
F
E

R
E

N
C

E

RECEPTIONC
O

N
F
E

R
E

N
C

E

NAIROBI

SANTIAGO 

LONDON

NASHUA

EDINBURGH

LOBBY

ELEVATOR

STAIRS

HALLWAY

A
T
R

IU
M

.

CHICAGO

ELEVATOR

LOBBY

M
IL

A
N

HALLWAY

FIRST FLOOR SECOND FLOOR THIRD FLOOR

BOSTON

STAIRS

RATES

ROOM TYPE

LARGE CONFERENCE ROOM

CONFERENCE ROOM

MEETING ROOM

HOURLY RATE

PUBLIC

$40.00

$35.00

$30.00

MEMBER

$25.00

$15.00

$15.00

FULL DAY (9 HOURS)

PUBLIC

$225.00

$175.00

$150.00

MEMBER

$150.00

$120.00

$120.00

ROOMS

NAME

SANTIAGO

Edinburgh

LONDON

NAIROBI

MILAN

CHICAGO

NASHUA

ROOM TYPE

TYPE

LARGE CONF©
ROOM

CONFERENC±
ROOM

CONFERENC±
ROOM

CONFERENC±
ROOM

CONFERENC±
ROOM

MEETING ROOM

MEETING ROOM

SQUARE FT.

SQFT.

450’

350’

225’

200’

300’

125’

125’

CEILINÖ
HEIGHT

H

9’

9’

9’

9’

9’

9’

9’

FLOOR #

FL.#

1

2

1

1

3

3

2

CAPACITY & ROOM FORMATIONS

BOARD ROOM

16

8

8

8

6

4

4

HOLLOW ROOM

18

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

U-SHAPE

15

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

CLASSROOM

16

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

THEATER

20

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

HANDSET 
PHONE

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

APPL_
TV

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

N

N

NETi
WORKABLE

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

NETi
WORKABLE

IN-ROOM

IN-ROOM

IN-ROOM

IN-ROOM

IN-ROOM

IN-ROOM

RESERVE

Coffee, tea, and water provided for clients in the lobby only (carafes are available). Free wireless internet & digital phone handset w/ 
speakerphone in all rooms. LCD, projector & TV carts available if no projection or LCD TV are built-in¨

Contact us for more information!

Cancellations must be made 24 hours in advance to avoid charges. Payment must be received prior to the meeting.

DOWNTOWN | 155 Fleet Street PEASE | 1 New Hampshire Avenue, Suite 125, Portsmouth, NH 03801 603.766.1900 | www.ohive.com

http://www.ohive.com/

