

RATES		HOURLY RATE		FULL DAY (9 HOURS)	
ROOM TYPE		PUBLIC	MEMBER	PUBLIC	MEMBER
LARGE CONFERENCE ROOM		\$40.00	\$25.00	\$225.00	\$150.00
CONFERENCE ROOM		\$35.00	\$15.00	\$175.00	\$120.00
MEETING ROOM		\$30.00	\$15.00	\$150.00	\$120.00

Cancellations must be made 24 hours in advance to avoid charges. Payment must be received prior to the meeting.

ROOMS	ROOM TYPE	SQUARE FT.	CEILING HEIGHT	FLOOR #	CAPACITY & ROOM FORMATIONS					HANDSET PHONE	APPLE TV	NET-WORKABLE	NET-WORKABLE
NAME	TYPE	SQFT.	H	FL.#									
SANTIAGO	LARGE CONF. ROOM	450'	9'	1	16	18	15	16	20	Y	Y	Y	IN-ROOM
EDINBURGH	CONFERENCE ROOM	350'	9'	2	8	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	Y	Y	Y	IN-ROOM
LONDON	CONFERENCE ROOM	225'	9'	1	8	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	Y	Y	Y	IN-ROOM
NAIROBI	CONFERENCE ROOM	200'	9'	1	8	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	Y	Y	Y	IN-ROOM
MILAN	CONFERENCE ROOM	300'	9'	3	6	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	Y	Y	Y	IN-ROOM
CHICAGO	MEETING ROOM	125'	9'	3	4	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	Y	N	Y	IN-ROOM
NASHUA	MEETING ROOM	125'	9'	2	4	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	Y	N	Y	RESERVE

Coffee, tea, and water provided for clients in the lobby only (carafes are available). Free wireless internet & digital phone handset w/ speakerphone in all rooms. LCD, projector & TV carts available if no projection or LCD TV are built-in.

Contact us for more information!

